
      ​SPHS Track Schedule 2018 
 

Date Event 

Wednesday February 14, 2018 First Day of Practice 

Thursday March 1, 2018 Home Meet 
EG,NG, BC, Shelby 

Thursday March 8, 2018 @ Bessemer City 

Thursday March 15, 2018 Home Meet 
TJ, NG,  

Thursday March 22, 2018 @ North Gaston 

Wednesday March 28, 2018 *Gaston County Meet* @ ​TBD 

Tuesday, April 10, 2018 @Shelby Invitational (Boys Only) 

Wednesday, April 11, 2018 Pink Ladies @ KM (Girls Only) 

Thursday April 12, 2018 @ Forestview 
FV, SP, Clover 

Thursday April 19, 2018 @ East Gaston 

Wednesday April 25, 2018 *Home Meet* 
CONFERENCE Championship Meet 

Friday or Saturday May 11 or 12, 2018 Regional Track Meet 
@ ​TBD 

Saturday May 19, 2018 2A State Track Meet 
@ NC A&T 

 
Head Boy’s Coach:​ Bill Hannon     ​Head Girl’s Coach:​ Josh Justice 

 
Assistant Coaches:​ Jannie Arthur & Jon Graham 

 
   ​Athletic Director:​ Kent Hyde       ​Principal:​ Gary Ford 

 


